Pressure Sensor
Force/Pressure Transducer Model 1865 Series
FEATURES
• Silicon pressure/force
interface diaphragm
• Force measurement for
infusion pump applications
• Pressure measurement for

11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
ORDER GUIDE
1865 – G – D   N
Model
Pressure Range
Sensor Type
Excitation
Diaphragm
Compensation
PRESSURE RANGE
01 = 0 psi to 5 psi
02 = 0 psi to 10 psi
03 = 0 psi to 15 psi
05 = 0 psi to 25 psi
07 = 0 psi to 30 psi
SENSOR TYPE
G = Gauge Pressure
EXCITATION
L = 1.5 mA
K = 10 Vdc
DIAPHRAGM TYPE
D = Dimethyl Silicone
COMPENSATION
N  = Laser trimmed, normalized output
ACCURACY GUIDE
Higher accuracy grades are available as specials.
Custom configurations are available on request